
From: Fisher, Christopher <CFisher@CUDDYFEDER.COM>  
Sent: Thursday, July 28, 2022 12:09 PM 
To: Fontaine, Lisa <Lisa.Fontaine@ct.gov>; Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>; 
christopher.forte@MiddletownCT.gov; Joseph Barbagallo <barbagalloja@yahoo.com>; 
kelly.pugliares@gmail.com; mike.siteman@gmail.com 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; Brian Gaudet <BGaudet@allpointstech.com>; 
scott.pike@smartlinkgroup.com; Wade Bettuchi Kelly (kw1362@att.com) <kw1362@att.com>; 
Bartolotta, Wayne <Wayne.Bartolotta@MiddletownCT.Gov>; Motel, Kristen 
<KMotel@CUDDYFEDER.COM> 
Subject: RE: DO506 - AT&T Courtesy Notice of Additional Visual Assessments for Alternative Locations 
 
EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any 
attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 
As a follow up, attached is an aerial map of the property at 499 Mile Lane and showing the two 
alternative locations AT&T will be further evaluating. 
  

 

         Christopher B. Fisher,  Esq.  

         Partner  
         Cuddy & Feder LLP  

         445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th Floor  
         White Plains, New York 10601  

         T 914 761 1300 | F 914 761 5372 | M 203 918 2676  
         CFisher@cuddyfeder.com  

         www.cuddyfeder.com  
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SITE NUMBER: CT3470A
SITE NAME:  MIDDLETOWN_MILE LANE

AT&T

550 COCHITUATE ROAD
FRAMINGHAM, MA 0170145 BEECHWOOD DRIVE TEL:  (978) 557-5553

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845 FAX: (978) 336-5586

COMPOUND PLAN

SITE PLAN


